
Pl.  

Alt

Pl. 

Neu

A 

E
N a m e K l u b JG Sp

Ausw 

Schn
Sp

Heim 

Schn
Sp

Ges  

Schn

Aw

Sn 
heute

pers.  

Bestl

A/E 

ges
Ma Pu

3. 1. May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 586,50 5 621,00 9 605,67 0 597 645 0 9,0

2. 2. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 5 578,20 4 568,00 9 573,67 0 533 598 0 8,0

5. 3. Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 4 575,00 2 533,50 6 561,17 0 0 643 0 5,0

1. 4. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 2 572,00 6 597,67 8 591,25 0 548 634 0 7,0

6. 5. Pawlyk Matthias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 3 563,33 4 555,75 7 559,00 0 565 608 0 6,0

11. 6. Wrubel Udo SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 2 561,00 6 590,17 8 582,88 0 565 621 0 5,0

7. 7. Pfeiffer Philipp SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 3 561,00 5 533,20 8 543,63 0 0 583 0 5,0

9. 8. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 559,20 4 527,75 9 545,22 0 545 610 0 8,0

10. 9. Knaust Karsten SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 3 558,00 5 528,40 8 539,50 0 0 579 0 6,0

13. 10. Lehmann Guido ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 555,50 5 578,20 9 568,11 0 576 646 0 6,0

26. 11. Stefan Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 4 553,75 4 629,00 8 591,38 0 590 645 0 6,0

15. 12. Wittig Peter SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 3 553,67 3 538,67 6 546,17 0 565 586 0 3,0

16. 13. A Seidel Ron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 552,00 5 568,00 9 560,89 0 532 619 1 5,0

17. 14. Seidel Keron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 3 552,00 3 561,00 6 556,50 0 569 605 0 3,0

18. 15. Maik Hocke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 1 551,00 1 476,00 2 513,50 0 0 619 0 0,0

20. 16. Franke Alf KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 550,60 4 514,00 9 534,33 0 535 584 0 5,0

8. 17. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 4 550,25 3 539,33 7 545,57 0 523 597 0 4,0

4. 18. A Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 2 549,00 5 546,60 7 547,29 0 513 593 2 4,0

14. 19. Hinze Michael SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 0 6 548,33 3 513,33 9 536,67 0 517 605 0 4,0

21. 20. Tamme Andreas SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 3 546,67 5 509,20 8 523,25 0 0 596 0 1,0

12. 21. Beucke Frank SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 4 546,50 4 535,25 8 540,88 0 519 566 0 5,0

22. 22. Schmidt Mario KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 2 544,00 1 534,00 3 540,67 0 0 583 0 2,0

19. 23. Bohne Philipp SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 5 543,80 3 508,00 8 530,38 0 516 567 0 4,0

24. 24. Grötzner Wolfgang ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 543,00 4 556,75 8 549,88 0 544 594 0 5,5

25. 25. Enrico Kümmel SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 5 542,40 2 540,50 7 541,86 0 0 617 0 3,0

27. 26. Fetter Fred KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 541,20 3 517,00 8 532,13 0 515 591 0 2,0

28. 27. Rene Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 5 540,60 2 525,00 7 536,14 0 0 617 0 3,0

29. 28. Wolf Marcus KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 539,50 5 539,20 9 539,33 0 541 615 0 6,0

34. 29. Steffen Wiedner SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 3 539,33 4 561,00 7 551,71 0 546 618 1 4,0

30. 30. Winter Marco SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 1 538,00 5 508,60 6 513,50 0 0 538 0 4,0

31. 31. Kärger David SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 4 537,25 4 528,25 8 532,75 0 551 598 0 2,0

33. 32. Latuscynski Sven KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 536,75 5 554,80 9 546,78 0 569 578 0 5,0

35. 33. Steffen Schwenkner SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 5 536,00 2 520,00 7 531,43 0 0 554 0 4,0

37. 34. Zabel Klaus SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 4 534,50 4 537,75 8 536,13 0 527 569 0 5,5

38. 35. Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 0 5 534,20 1 493,00 6 527,33 0 0 624 0 3,0

23. 36. Wiedemann Jens SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 5 532,60 4 541,25 9 536,44 0 490 593 0 4,0

39. 37. Fehse Andreas KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 532,20 2 498,50 7 522,57 0 519 595 1 3,0

40. 38. Dietze Eric KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 532,00 5 555,80 9 545,22 0 533 607 0 4,0

32. 39. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 2 530,00 6 575,33 8 564,00 0 523 625 1 5,0

41. 40. Fehrecke Andrè SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 3 529,67 4 533,50 7 531,86 0 0 544 0 4,0

51. 41. Mirko Gericke SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 4 528,00 3 570,00 7 546,00 0 548 603 0 4,0

45. 42. Lehrmann Michael SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 3 526,67 4 537,75 7 533,00 0 507 583 0 6,0

46. 43. Klein Torsten ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 2 526,00 3 545,00 5 537,40 0 0 592 0 2,0

47. 44. Mischke Max SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 0 6 524,83 0 0,00 6 524,83 0 519 554 0 2,0

44. 45. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 2 523,50 6 563,33 8 553,38 0 519 608 0 5,0

48. 46. Glandt Dietmar SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 2 523,50 2 500,00 4 511,75 0 0 556 0 0,0

36. 47. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 5 523,40 3 518,33 8 521,50 0 477 566 0 2,0

49. 48. Voigt Horst SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 2 523,00 3 498,67 5 508,40 0 0 551 1 2,0

50. 49. Wittig Stephan SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 4 523,00 2 492,00 6 512,67 0 493 628 0 2,0

60. 50. Jonas Schön (J) SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 4 521,75 4 580,00 8 550,88 0 555 617 1 5,0

42. 51. Johnnes Frank SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 0 6 521,67 3 565,33 9 536,22 0 482 596 0 5,0

52. 52. Herbst Sascha KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 1 521,00 0 0,00 1 521,00 0 0 526 1 1,0

43. 53. Kleber Dirk SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 0 5 520,00 3 524,67 8 521,75 0 483 569 0 2,0

53. 54. Steinert Bernd KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 1 520,00 2 504,50 3 509,67 0 0 532 1 2,0

77. 55. Robert Christ SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 1 519,00 3 556,33 4 547,00 0 519 569 0 2,0

54. 56. Woge Norbert SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 1 519,00 3 511,67 4 513,50 0 514 583 1 0,0

55. 57. Müller Tobias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 2 517,50 5 534,60 7 529,71 0 530 546 0 1,0

56. 58. Kaufmann Ralf SV Einheit Halberstadt I 0 2 516,50 5 536,60 7 530,86 0 0 547 0 3,0

57. 59. Joneleit Frank KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 3 516,33 4 499,75 7 506,86 0 546 603 0 2,0

58. 60. Stier Heinz-Martin SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I0 3 514,67 1 481,00 4 506,25 0 0 595 0 0,5

Landesverband Kegeln/Bowling Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. - Sektion Classic -

Rangliste Landesliga bis Rang 60 - Saison 2019/2020 -

, 08.12.2019



Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Kegel Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

1. 1. Öhlschläger Ralf SV Eintracht Gommern I 1 0 611 611,00 405 405,00 206 206,00 3 3,00
2. 2. May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 597 5451 605,67 3489 387,67 1962 218,00 8 0,89
4. 3. Stefan Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 590 4731 591,38 3047 380,88 1684 210,50 10 1,25
3. 4. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern I 8 548 4730 591,25 3177 397,13 1553 194,13 13 1,63
5. 5. Wrubel Udo SV Eintracht Gommern I 8 565 4663 582,88 3008 376,00 1655 206,88 11 1,38
6. 6. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt I 9 533 5163 573,67 3282 364,67 1881 209,00 15 1,67
8. 7. Lehmann Guido ESV 1951 Roßlau I 9 576 5113 568,11 3381 375,67 1732 192,44 18 2,00
7. 8. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern I 8 523 4512 564,00 3030 378,75 1482 185,25 33 4,13
9. 9. Anderas Rene SV Eintracht Gommern I 8 537 4490 561,25 2978 372,25 1512 189,00 37 4,63

11. 10. Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 6 0 3367 561,17 2192 365,33 1175 195,83 16 2,67
10. 11. Seidel Ron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 9 532 5048 560,89 3316 368,44 1732 192,44 18 2,57
13. 12. Pawlyk Matthias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 7 565 3913 559,00 2535 362,14 1378 196,86 19 2,71
14. 13. Hoffmann Michael KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 1 0 558 558,00 363 363,00 195 195,00 7 7,00
16. 14. Seidel Keron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 6 569 3339 556,50 2223 370,50 1116 186,00 24 4,00
12. 15. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 8 519 4427 553,38 2969 371,13 1458 182,25 37 4,63
18. 16. Steffen Wiedner SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 7 546 3862 551,71 2581 368,71 1281 183,00 16 2,29
21. 17. Jonas Schön (J) SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 555 4407 550,88 2897 362,13 1510 188,75 26 3,25
20. 18. Grötzner Wolfgang ESV 1951 Roßlau I 8 544 4399 549,88 2947 368,38 1452 181,50 20 2,50
19. 19. André Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 525 4390 548,75 2881 360,13 1509 188,63 25 3,13
17. 20. Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern I 7 513 3831 547,29 2585 369,29 1246 178,00 45 6,43
15. 21. Robert Christ SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 4 519 2188 547,00 1447 361,75 741 185,25 16 4,00
27. 22. Latuscynski Sven KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 569 4921 546,78 3364 373,78 1557 173,00 40 4,44
30. 23. Wittig Peter SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I6 565 3277 546,17 2147 357,83 1130 188,33 28 4,67
24. 24. Mirko Gericke SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 7 548 3822 546,00 2512 358,86 1310 187,14 38 5,43
22. 25. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt I 7 523 3819 545,57 2619 374,14 1200 171,43 30 4,29
25. 26. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 9 545 4907 545,22 3302 366,89 1605 178,33 34 3,78
23. 27. Dietze Eric KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 533 4907 545,22 3344 371,56 1563 173,67 35 3,89
28. 28. Pfeiffer Philipp SV Einheit Halberstadt I 8 0 4349 543,63 2907 363,38 1442 180,25 20 2,50
33. 29. Enrico Kümmel SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 7 0 3793 541,86 2529 361,29 1264 180,57 24 3,43
26. 30. Beucke Frank SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 519 4327 540,88 2909 363,63 1418 177,25 33 4,13
34. 31. Schmidt Mario KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 3 0 1622 540,67 1114 371,33 508 169,33 15 5,00
35. 32. Knaust Karsten SV Einheit Halberstadt I 8 0 4316 539,50 2945 368,13 1371 171,38 35 4,38
37. 33. Wolf Marcus KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 541 4854 539,33 3299 366,56 1555 172,78 41 4,56
39. 34. Klein Torsten ESV 1951 Roßlau I 5 0 2687 537,40 1852 370,40 835 167,00 30 6,00
36. 35. Hinze Michael SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 9 517 4830 536,67 3201 355,67 1629 181,00 28 3,11
31. 36. Wiedemann Jens SV Salzland Staßfurt I 9 490 4828 536,44 3266 362,89 1562 173,56 42 4,67
29. 37. Johnnes Frank SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 9 482 4826 536,22 3250 361,11 1576 175,11 46 5,11
41. 38. Rene Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 7 0 3753 536,14 2525 360,71 1228 175,43 31 4,43
38. 39. Zabel Klaus SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I8 527 4289 536,13 2865 358,13 1424 178,00 46 5,75
43. 40. Franke Alf KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 9 535 4809 534,33 3233 359,22 1576 175,11 32 3,56
47. 41. König Henrik KSV Germania Borne 1999 I6 545 3200 533,33 2177 362,83 1023 170,50 19 3,17
40. 42. Lehrmann Michael SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I7 507 3731 533,00 2498 356,86 1233 176,14 23 3,29
49. 43. Kärger David SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I8 551 4262 532,75 2821 352,63 1441 180,13 37 4,63
42. 44. Fetter Fred KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 8 515 4257 532,13 2926 365,75 1331 166,38 37 4,63
45. 45. Fehrecke Andrè SV Einheit Halberstadt I 7 0 3723 531,86 2518 359,71 1205 172,14 36 5,14
46. 46. Steffen Schwenkner SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 7 0 3720 531,43 2597 371,00 1123 160,43 50 7,14
48. 47. Kaufmann Ralf SV Einheit Halberstadt I 7 0 3716 530,86 2516 359,43 1200 171,43 33 4,71
44. 48. Bohne Philipp SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 516 4243 530,38 2800 350,00 1443 180,38 37 4,63
50. 49. Müller Tobias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 7 530 3708 529,71 2529 361,29 1179 168,43 40 5,71
52. 50. Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 6 0 3164 527,33 2134 355,67 1030 171,67 35 5,83
32. 51. Voland Stefan SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 3 495 1579 526,33 1085 361,67 494 164,67 20 6,67
54. 52. Mischke Max SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 6 519 3149 524,83 2121 353,50 1028 171,33 32 5,33
55. 53. Tamme Andreas SV Einheit Halberstadt I 8 0 4186 523,25 2842 355,25 1344 168,00 36 4,50
56. 54. Fehse Andreas KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 7 519 3658 522,57 2526 360,86 1132 161,71 56 8,00
53. 55. Kleber Dirk SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 8 483 4174 521,75 2836 354,50 1576 167,25 55 6,88
51. 56. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 477 4172 521,50 2871 358,88 1301 162,63 60 7,50
57. 57. Herbst Sascha KSV Germania Borne 1999 I1 0 521 521,00 365 365,00 156 156,00 15 15,00
59. 58. Winter Marco SV Einheit Halberstadt I 6 0 3081 513,50 2063 343,83 1018 169,67 28 4,67
60. 59. Ulrich Karl Friedrich SV Turbine Zschornewitz I 8 0 4108 513,50 2776 347,00 1332 166,50 55 6,88
62. 60. Woge Norbert SV Blau-Weiß Könnern 1990 I4 514 2054 513,50 1395 348,75 659 164,75 18 4,50
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